YTH-GCI
Large Flow Low Pressure Coolant Unit with
Built-in Cyclone Filter
Cyclone Filter
The cyclone system effectively removes sludge from the coolant.
Impeller Pump
The impellers spin and accelerate the liquid, thereby generating pressure inside the
pump. This pump is designed to transfer large flow of liquid.

R6 440 60 UL, CC, CE
R7 220 60 IE3, CE
MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
TOP—YTH ➀ ➁ - ➂
*I075CG, I155C, I305C can not be operated at 60 Hz.
Motor Capacity Motor Type Pump Capacity* (Impeller Pump)
1100: 1.1 kW
1500: 1.5 kW
2200: 2.2 kW
R1/R2/R3/R4/R5/R6/R7
See the “MOTOR SPECIFICATIONS” table
below for the voltage, frequency, approvals
I075CG:  70 L (5 stages) with 50 Hz motor
I073CG:  70 L (3 stages) with 60 Hz motor
I135CG: 135 L (5 stages) with 50 Hz motor
I132CG: 135 L (2 stages) with 60 Hz motor
I303CG: 300 L (3 stages) with 50 Hz motor
I302CG: 300 L (2 stages) with 60 Hz motor
Алматы   (7273)495-231
Ангарск   (3955)60-70-56